• Main usage: Applications indoor & outdoor where mechanical strength is needed
• Material: Thermoplastic base with PVC plastic coating and reinforced PVC spiral core, smooth
bore
• Temp range: +5°C till +65 °C
• Color: Black / Grey (on request)
• Standards: BS EN 61386 Crush resistance to 320 N
PVC Flexible Spiral Conduits
Technical Details:
Spiral Glands
Code
Inner
Dia.
(mm.)
Outer
Dia.
(mm.)
Coil
Size
(mt.)
OPVCS08 8 12 30
OPVCS10 10 14,5 30
OPVCS12 12 16,3 30
OPVCS16 16 20,5 30
OPVCS20 20 24,7 30
OPVCS25 25 30,3 30
OPVCS32 32 37,5 30
OPVCS40 40 46,2 30
OPVCS50 50 57 30
* For Grey color please add “G” after part
code.
Code Size Conduit
Size Metric PG Metric PG
OMSCG12 OPSCG12 M12x1,5 PG7 8
OMSCG16 OPSCG16 M16x1,5 PG9 10
OMSCG116 OPSCG116 M16x1,5 PG11 12
OMSCG20 OPSCG20 M20x1,5 PG13,5 16
OMSCG120 OPSCG120 M20x1,5 PG16 20
OMSCG25 OPSCG25 M25x1,5 PG21 25
OMSCG32 OPSCG32 M32X1,5 PG29 32
OMSCG40 OPSCG40 M40x1,5 PG29 40
OMSCG50 OPSCG50 M50x1,5 PG36 50
OMSCG63 OPSCG63 M63x1,5 PG48 50
40